ISSF Prone Men - Wertung -offene Klasse

StandNr: 43

Stelzer, Rolf #44252869

StartNr: 66

13. Méarz 2022 13:53
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V./PSV Olympia Berlin llI

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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44160 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

29

1473 (5.), 1468 (32.), 1151 (35.)
58.6 (9.), 93.9 (11.), 133.1 (19.)
0.66 mm rechts, 1.72 mm hoch
4.71, horizontal: 4.98, vertikal: 4.42

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.3 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0 %
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.7~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
9.7 %
9.8~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.3*
10.1 -

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.4*
10.3* 10.7*

58.6 (9.), 165.0 (8.), 270.6 (4.)
0.83 mm rechts, 0.07 mm tief
4.37, horizontal: 4.71, vertikal: 4.01

98t 10.3*
9.9« 10.7*

93.9 (11.), 133.1 (19.), 230.8 (18.)
0.02 mm rechts, 0.70 mm hoch
4.11, horizontal: 4.27, vertikal: 3.95

104~ 9.8~
10.5* 10.1—~

335.4 (27.), 407.2 (26.), 426.6 (22.)
2.83 mm rechts, 0.68 mm hoch
4.90, horizontal: 5.49, vertikal: 4.22

9.1~ 9.7 ¥
9.7 ¢ 10.3*

428.7 (39.), 491.6 (36.), 492.9 (38.)
1.07 mm rechts, 1.94 mm hoch
6.52, horizontal: 6.79, vertikal: 6.24

10.1—+ 10.6*
10.3* 10.4*

270.1 (45.), 309.6 (43.), 403.8 (44.)
1.04 mm rechts, 3.49 mm hoch
3.63, horizontal: 4.25, vertikal: 2.86

10.7* 10.2 7
10.1 X 9.9

237.5 (52.), 501.7 (51.), 523.2 (59.)
1.79 mm links, 3.59 mm hoch
4.06, horizontal: 3.88, vertikal: 4.24

10.6*
10.9*

10.1 X
10.8*

9.9~
95~

10.0
104~

104~
104~

9.81%
10.3*

9.1~
104~

10.0~»
10.5*

10.2 \
10.2~

9.5~
10.1~

10.6*
10.1 %

9.8 7
10.2 ¥




